

Court No. - 19

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 21000 of 2018

Petitioner :- Jai Prakash

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Aditiya Kumar Singh, Amit Kumar Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Ashok Kumar Pandey

Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Gupta, J.

As prayed by counsel for the petitioner, put up as fresh on 8.10.2018.

(Manoj Kumar Gupta, J)

Order Date :- 28.9.2018

SL